Priloga 1:

»

OBCINA

KATASTRSKA OBCINA

SIFRA

IME

SIFRA

IME

AJDOVSCINA

2379
2380
2381

BUDANJE
STURJE
LOKAVEC

BELTINCI

129

GANCANI

149

BISTRICA OB SOTLI

1251

ZAGAJ

150

BLOKE

1686
1690
1692
1693
1694

STRMCA
STUDENEC
METULJE

TOPOL
RAVNE PRI TOPOLU

BOHINJ

2198
2199
2200

STUDOR
SAVICA
BOHINJSKA BISTRICA

BOVEC

2211

CEZSOCA

151

BRASLOVCE

983
984

MALE BRASLOVCE
LETUS

BREZICE

1258
1269
1282

PODGORJE
PISECE
BREZINA

11

CELJE

1076
1079

MEDLOG
KOSNICA

12

CERKLJE NA GORENJSKEM

2079
2080
2110

SENTURSKA GORA
STEFANJA GORA
GRAD

13

CERKNICA

2700

RAKOV SKOCJAN

14

CERKNO

2337
2338
2339
2340
2341
2342
2343
2344
2345
2346
2347
2348
2349
2350

BUKOVO
JESENICA
GORJE

LABINJE
DOLENJI NOVAKI
GORENJI NOVAK
PLANINA
CERKNO
ZAKRIZ
OREHEK
POLICE
REKA - RAVNE
SEBRELJE
OTALEZ

153

CERKVENJAK

540
543

COGETINCI
ZUPETINCI

15

CRENSOVCI

138
139
140
141
143

TRNJE V PREKMURJU
ZIZKI

CRENSOVCI

GORNJA BISTRICA
DOLNJA BISTRICA

17

CRNOMELJ

1540

DOBLICE

19

DIVACA

2441
2445
2448
2462
2464
2465
2466

DOLENJA VAS
POTOCE
GORNJE VREME
PODGRAD
BARKA
VAREJE
MISLICE

20

DOBREPOLJE

1796
1800
1801

CESTA
PODGORA
KOMPOLJE

156

DOBROVNIK

146
147

DOBROVNIK
STREHOVCI

22

DOL PRI LJUBLJANI

1761
1762

DOL PRI LJUBLJANI
PODGORA




OBCINA

KATASTRSKA OBCINA

SIFRA

IME

SIFRA

IME

1764
1765
1766
1767
1768
1769

KRIZEVSKA VAS
VINJE
PETELINJE
DOLSKO
SENOZET

LAZE

157

DOLENJSKE TOPLICE

1496

PODTURN

23

DOMZALE

1935
1936
1937
1959
1962
1965

ROVA
RADOMLJE
HOMEC
DOMZALE
DEPALA VAS
BRDO

25

DRAVOGRAD

827
828
832
833

CRNESKA GORA
CRNECE
GORISKI VRH
OJSTRICA

27

GORENJA VAS - POLJANE

2037
2038
2039
2040
2046
2048
2049
2050
2052
2056
2059

PODVRH
DOLENCICE
GORENJA RAVAN
PODOBENO
KOVSKI VRH
DOLENJE BRDO
HOTAVLJE
LESKOVICA
LANISE
TREBIJA
LUCINE

207

GORJE

2185
2186
2187

SPODNJE GORJE
VISELNICA |
ZGORNJE GORJE

30

GORNJI GRAD

941
943

BOCNA
SMIKLAVZ

158

GRAD

37
38
46

DOLNJI SLAVECI
GRAD
KRUPLIVNIK

32

GROSUPLJE

1780
1781
1782
1787
1791
1795
2642

BLECJI VRH
POLICA

STARA VAS
MALI VRH
ZALNA

VELIKE LIPLJENE
GROSUPLJE

161

HODOS

HODOS

34

HRASTNIK

1856
1858
1859
2687
2688

DOL PRI HRASTNIKU
TURJE

GORE

BOBEN

STUDENCE

35

HRPELJE - KOZINA

2562

ARTVIZE

36

IDRIJA

2349
2352
2353
2355
2356
2357
2358
2361
2365

SEBRELJE
SPODNJA KANOMLJA
SREDNJA KANOMLJA
VOJSKO

CEKOVNIK

IDRIJA - MESTO
SPODNJA IDRIJA
DOLE

CRNI VRH

38

ILIRSKA BISTRICA

2511
2515

KNEZAK
RATECEVO BRDO

39

IVANCNA GORICA

1781
1802
1803
1806
1807

POLICA
LESKOVEC
METNAJ
SOBRACE
TEMENICA




OBCINA

KATASTRSKA OBCINA

SIFRA

IME

SIFRA

IME

1810
1811
1812
1814
1815
1820
1821
1829
1830

STICNA
DOBRAVA

DEDNI DOL
KRISKA VAS
DRAGA
GORENJA VAS
VRHE

VELIKO GLOBOKO
AMBRUS

41

JESENICE

2173
2174
2176
2177
2178
2637

PLAVSKI ROVT
PLANINA

BLEJSKA DOBRAVA
JAVORNISKI ROVT
KOROSKA BELA
PRIHODI

163

JEZERSKO

2076

ZGORNJE JEZERSKO

43

KAMNIK

1891
1910
1912

ZUPANJE NJIVE
VOLCJI POTOK
PALOVCE

44

KANAL

2263
2276

AVCE
DESKLE

46

KOBARID

2217
2218
2225
2230

SEDLO
BORJANA
DREZNICA
LIVEK

47

KOBILJE

144

KOBILJE

48

KOCEVJE

1575
1576
1578
1580
1581
1582
1583
1589
1590
1591
1593
1597
1599
1600
1601
1602
1603
1604
1605
1608

STARA CERKEV
MAHOVNIK
ZELJNE

ONEK

LIVOD

KOCE
GOTENICA
BOROVEC
KOCEVSKA REKA
NOVI LAZI

CRNI POTOK
KOPRIVNIK
NEMSKA LOKA
KNEZJA LIPA
CEPLJE
PREDGRAD

DOL

SPODNJI LOG
RAJNDOL

BRIGA

49

KOMEN

2408
2420

BRESTOVICA
STJAK

197

KOSTANJEVICA NA KRKI

1334
1336

CRNECA VAS
OREHOVEC

165

KOSTEL

1607

SUHOR

51

KOZJE

1237
1242
1243
1245
2658

PILSTANJ
KOZJE
VETRNIK
PODSREDA
OSREDEK

52

KRANJ

2085
2130
2695

BABNI VRT
PSEVO
PLANICA

53

KRANJSKA GORA

2167
2168
2169
2170
2171

RATECE
PODKOREN
KRANJSKA GORA
GOzD

DOVJE

166

KRIZEVCI

230
244

VUCJA VAS
LUKAVCI




OBCINA

KATASTRSKA OBCINA

SIFRA

IME

SIFRA

IME

245

KLJUCAROVCI PRI LJUTOMERU

54

KRSKO

1318
1321
1322
1324
1326
1332
1349
1354

DOLENJA VAS
LESKOVEC
KRSKO
RAVNE

RAKA
PODBOCJE
DOVSKO
GORICA

57

LASKO

1028
1032

SEDRAZ
SENTRUPERT

59

LENDAVA

161
162
163
164
166

HOTIZA
KAPCA

KOT PRI MURI
GABERJE
LENDAVA

60

LITIJA

1832
1833
1835
1837
1841
1888

VACE
SAVA PRI LITIJ
HOTIC
KRESNISKI VRH
VELIKA GOBA
KONJSICA

61

LJUBLJANA

1779

TREBELJEVO

63

LJIUTOMER

240

MOTA

64

LOGATEC

2008
2009
2010
2011
2013
2014
2015
2019

ROVTE

PETKOVEC
ZIBRSE
MEDVEDJE BRDO
HOTEDRSICA
RAVNIK

GORENJI LOGATEC
GRCAREVEC

65

LOSKA DOLINA

1638
1639
1643
1644
1648
1649
1650
1651

KNEZJA NJIVA
VRHNIKA
POLJANE

IGA VAS
KOZARISCE
VRH

BABNA POLICA
BABNO POLJE

66

LOSKI POTOK

1584
1585
1586
1640
1641
1642

DRAGA
TRAVA
ZURGE
RETJE
HRIB
TRAVNIK

68

LUKOVICA

1930

ZIROVSE

71

MEDVODE

1972
1973
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1983

SENICA
MEDVODE
SPODNJE PIRNICE
PRESKA

SORA
STUDENCICE
ZLEBE

TOPOL

GOLO BRDO
BABNA GORA

72

MENGES

1938
1940

MENGES
LOKA

169

MIKLAVZ NA DRAVSKEM POLJU

693
708
709

MIKLAVZ NA DRAVSKEM POLJU
SKOKE ]
LOKA PRI ROSNJI

76

MISLINJA

863
864
866
867

SENTILJ POD TURJAKOM
MISLINJA
SENTVID NAD VALDEKOM
ZAVRSE




OBCINA

KATASTRSKA OBCINA

SIFRA

IME

SIFRA

IME

868
2646

KOZJAK
SREDNJI DOLIC

199

MOKRONOG - TREBELNO

1411
1412
1413
1414
1415
1416
1417

OSTROZNIK
MOKRONOG
LAKNICE
JELSEVEC
TREBELNO

STARO ZABUKOVJE
ORNUSKA VAS

77

MORAVCE

1949
1950
1951
1952
1953
1954
1955
1956

NEGASTRN
LIMBARSKA GORA
ZGORNJE KOSEZE
PECE

DRTIJA

VELIKA VAS
MORAVCE
VRHPOLJE

79

MOZIRJE

916

SMIHEL

80

MURSKA SOBOTA

105
111
112
113
126
127

MURSKA SOBOTA
CERNELAVCI
VESCICA
KUPSINCI
SATAHOVCI
KROG

81

MUTA

789

PODLIPJE

82

NAKLO

2092
2093

DUPLJE
PODBREZJE

83

NAZARJE

940

SMARTNO OB DRETI

84

NOVA GORICA

2263
2292
2293
2297
2303
2311
2312

AVCE
SMAVER
GRGAR
CEPOVAN
SOLKAN
VITOVLJE
OSEK

85

NOVO MESTO

1478
1479
1490

GABRJE
BRUSNICE
TEZKA VODA

86

ODRANCI

137

ODRANCI

87

ORMOZ

330
331

TRGOVISCE
VELIKA NEDELJA

88

OSILNICA

1586

ZURGE

91

PIVKA

2494
2495
2496
2497
2498
2501
2503
2504

KOSANA
SUHORJE
STARA SUSICA
NADANJE SELO
NARIN
PETELINJE
PARJE
ZAGORJE

92

PODCETRTEK

1220
1228

ROGINSKA GORCA
SOPOTE

173

POLZELA

982

PODVIN

94

POSTOJNA

2469
2471
2472
2473
2475
2482
2483
2484
2485
2486
2492

DOLENJA PLANINA
KACJA VAS
STRMICA
STUDENO
SMIHEL POD NANOSOM
STRANE
RAZDRTO
HRUSEVJE
RAKULIK

OREHEK

SLAVINA

174

PREBOLD

1004

GORNJA VAS




OBCINA

KATASTRSKA OBCINA

SIFRA

IME

SIFRA

IME

95

PREDDVOR

2078
2083
2084

KOKRA
BREG OB KOKRI
BELA

175

PREVALJE

874
877
892

SENTANEL
STRAZISCE
LESE

97

PUCONC

52

VADARCI

100

RADENCI

218

HRASTJE - MOTA

101

RADLJE OB DRAVI

790
806

BREZOVEC
ZGORNUJA VIZINGA

102

RADOVLJICA

2151
2163
2165

BEGUNJE
KAMNA GORICA
KROPA

209

RECICA OB SAVINJI

921

RECICA OB SAVINJI

104

RIBNICA

1614
1615
1616
1618
1623
1627
1628
1629
1630
1631

SLEMENA
PODPOLJANE
VELIKE POLJANE
VINICE
JURJEVICA
PRIGORICA
DANE

DOLENJA VAS
RAKITNICA
GRCARICE

177

RIBNICA NA POHORJU

824

HUDI KOT

106

ROGASKA SLATINA

1164
1165
1167
1169

ZGORNJI GABRNIK
DREVENIK
NEGONJE
CEROVEC

107

ROGATEC

1175
1176

DONACKA GORA
TRLICNO

110

SEVNICA

1367
1370
1379
1382
1397
2662

ZABUKOVJE
PODVRH
SEVNICA
KOMPOLJE
TRZISCE
MALKOVEC

111

SEZANA

2420
2440

STJAK
VELIKO POLJE

112

SLOVENJ GRADEC

845
846
847
848
849
852
853
854
855
856
860
861

PAMECE
GRADISCE

VRHE

SELE

STARI TRG
GOLAVABUKA
SMARTNO PRI SLOVENJ GRADCU
PODGORJE
ZGORNJI RAZBOR
SPODNJI RAZBOR
SMIKLAVZ
DOBRAVA

114

SLOVENSKE KONJICE

1113
1114
1115
1117
1118
1121

ZICE

KONJISKA VAS
SLOVENSKE KONJICE
TOLSTI VRH
LIPOGLAV
ZBELOVSKA GORA

179

SODRAZICA

1614
1618
1619
1620
1621
1622

SLEMENA
VINICE
SODRAZICA
ZIMARICE
GORA
ZAMOSTEC

115

STARSE

709
715

LOKA PRI ROSNJI
MARJETA NA DRAVSKEM POLJU




OBCINA

KATASTRSKA OBCINA

SIFRA

IME

SIFRA

IME

203

STRAZA

1447

GORENJA STRAZA

181

SVETA ANA

507
508

LOKAVEC
ROZENGRUNT

118

SENTILJ

563

CERSAK

119

SENTJERNEJ

1475

GORENJA OREHOVICA

123
122
120
120
121

SENTJUR

1144
1146
1155
1156
1163

VODRUZ

VEZOVJE
LOKA PRI ZUSMU
LOPACA

SENTVID PRI PLANINI

211

SENTRUPERT

1399
1400
1401

SENTRUPERT
STRAZA
NOVO ZABUKOVJE

121

SKOCJAN

1394
1464
1465

BUCKA
DOLE
STARA VAS

122

SKOFJA LOKA

2026
2027
2033
2035
2036
2042
2044
2045
2046
2068
2069

PEVNO
STARA LOKA
DRAGA
SKOFJA LOKA
SOPOTNICA
ZMINEC
OZBOLT
STANISE
KOVSKI VRH
ZGORNJA LUSA
LENART

123

SKOFLJICA

1710

GRADISCE

124

SMARJE PRI JELSAH

1185
1188
1189
1227
2660

PIJOVCI

DVOR

BOBOVO

TINSKO

SPODNJA PONKVICA

194

SMARTNO PRI LITUI

1839
1846
1848
1849
2654

JABLANICA
LIBERGA
STANGA
VINTARJEVEC
GOZD REKA

126

(dp)

SOSTANJ

945
946
947
948
949

BELE VODE
SENTVID PRI ZAVODNJU
ZAVODNJE

TOPOLSICA

RAVNE

10

TISINA

114
115
116
117
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

VANCA VAS
RANKOVC
BOREJCI
KRAJNA
SODISINCI
MURSKI PETROVCI
PETANJCI
TISINA
TROPOVCI
GRADISCE
MURSKI CRNCI

128

TOLMIN

2236
2242
2261

ZABCE
PODBRDO
GORENJA TREBUSA

129

TRBOVLJE

1872

DOBOVEC

130

TREBNJE

1402
1406
1408
1409
1411
1418
1420

SELO - MIRNA
SKOVEC
SEVNICA
BREZOVICA
OSTROZNIK
LUKOVEK
CESNJEVEK




OBCINA

KATASTRSKA OBCINA

SIFRA

IME

SIFRA

IME

1421

MEDVEDJE SELO

186

TRZIN

1961

TRZIN

131

TRZIC

2141
2142
2144
2145
2147
2148

PODLJUBELJ
LOM POD STORZICEM
BISTRICA

LESE

KRIZE

SENICNO

132

TURNISCE

149

TURNISCE

133

VELENJE

950
952
953
954
957
974
2669

PLESIVEC
CIRKOVCE
PAKA

LIPJE

SKALE
PRELSKA
PASKI KOZJAK

134

VELIKE LASCE

1711
1713
1714
1715
1716
1717
1718
1719

TURJAK
KRVAVA PEC
SELO PRI ROBU
OSOLNIK
ULAKA

VELIKE LASCE
DVORSKA VAS
LUZARJI

188

VERZEJ

233

BUNCANI

136

VIPAVA

2401
2405
2407

VIPAVA
PODNANOS
LOZICE

137

VITANJE

1090
1091
1096
1097

SKOMARJE
HUDINJA
STENICA
LJUBNICA

138

VODICE

1741
1742
1743
1744
1745
1747
1748
1969

VODICE
REPNJE
BUKOVICA
SINKOV TURN
VESCA
POLJE
SKARUCNA
ZAPOGE

139

VOJNIK

1051

VERPETE

189

VRANSKO

1011
1013
1014
1015

TESOVA
JERONIM
LOCICA
ZAPLANINA

141

VUZENICA

812
815

SENTJANZ NAD DRAVCAMI
PRIMOZ NA POHORJU

144

ZRECE

1088
1089
1090
1091
1098
1099
1100
1103

PADESKI VRH

RESNIK

SKOMARJE

HUDINJA

LOSKA GORA
GORENJE PRI ZRECAH
ZRECE

STRANICE

190

ZALEC

995
996
1000

$EMPETER V SAVINJSKI DOLINI
ZALEC
LEVEC

146

ZELEZNIKI

2050
2060
2061
2063
2064
2065
2066
2071

LESKOVICA
DRAZGOSE
PODLONK
KALISE
SELCA
BUKOVSCICA
DOLENJA VAS
ZELEZNIKI




OBCINA

KATASTRSKA OBCINA

SIFRA

IME

SIFRA

IME

2072
2073
2074
2075

ZALI LOG
DANJE
SORICA
DAVCA

147

ZIRI

2020
2021
2023
2025

LEDINICA
DOBRACEVA
ZIRI

OPALE

192

ZIROVNICA

2180
2181
2182

ZIROVNICA
ZABREZNICA
DOSLOVCE

«.






